
Coaches:

Eric Wentworth

Otselic Valley
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE
CANCELLED Apr
6, 2019 Sat Regular

Season Remsen 11:00
AM TBD NL

Apr 10, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Stockbridge Valley 4:30

PM
Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

Apr 22, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Brookfield 4:30

PM
Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

Apr 23, 2019 Tue Regular
Season DeRuyter 4:00

PM
Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

Apr 27, 2019 Sat Regular
Season @ Sackets Harbor 1:00

PM
SHCS Varsity
Baseball

Departure Time:
10:15 AM NL

Apr 29, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Madison 4:30

PM
Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

May 6, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

Richfield Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

4:30
PM

Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

May 8, 2019 Wed Regular
Season

@ Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

SVHS Baseball
Field L

May 9, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Brookfield 4:30

PM
Brookfield
Central School L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular
Season McGraw 4:30

PM
5:30
PM

Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

May 16, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ McGraw 5:30

PM
5:30
PM

McGraw HS
Baseball Field L

May 21, 2019 Tue Regular
Season DeRuyter 3:30

PM
Otselic Valley
HS Field 1 L

May 22, 2019 Wed Regular
Season @ Madison 4:30

PM
Madison
Baseball field L
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